
Date 

27/01/2024 
(Saturday) 

It is hereby notified for information to all concerned that the dates for Under-Graduate Semester-i 
Examinations, 2023-24 are scheduled as follows (subject to unavoidable changes) 

Theoretical Semester-!ll Examination 2023-24 (CBCS SYSTEM) 

29/01/2024 
(Monday) 
30/01/2024 
(Tuesday) 

31/01/2024 
(Wednesday) 

01/02/2024 
(Thursday) 

02/02/2024 
(Friday) 

03/02/2024 
(Saturday) 

05/02/2024 

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY 

(Monday) 

arasat,NA 
Barasat, North 24 Parganas 

B.A/B.Sc./B.Com./B.B.A./BCA Semester-III Examination, 2023-24 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: SEMESTER- III (CBCS SYSTEM) 

Timings -02:00 (hrs) 
Theoretical (Honours & Programme) -Semester-ll| (CBCS) Examination 2023-24 

Morning 
(11.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.) 
Core Course-V (Honours) 

Core Course-VI (Honours) 

Core Course-VIl (Honours) 

MODERN INDIAN LANGUAGE 

MIL -I (BENGALI) 
B.A Programme 

(FEMALE CANDIDATES ONLY) 
AND 

HINDI, SANSKRIT, URDU 
(MALE & FEMALE CANDIDATES) 
MODERN INDIAN LANGUAGE 

MIL -I (BENGALI) 
B.A Programme 

(MALE CANDIDATES ONLY) 
AND 

B.COM Programme 
(MALE & FEMALE CANDIDATES) 

AND 

ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH (MALE & FEMALE CANDIDATES) 

(DSC & GE) 

PHYSICS, ZOOLOGY, EDUCATION, FILM STUDIES, PHYSICAL EDUCATION, HUMAN RIGHTS, wOMEN 
STUDIES 

(DSC & GE) 
MATHEMATICS, HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, HISTORY, ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

(DSC & GE) 
CHEMISTRY, SOCIOLOGY, DEFENCE STUDIES, MUSIC,ARABIC, SANSKRIT 



SI. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

REMUNERATION OF CASUAL AND TEMPORARY PERSONS FOR THE MONTH OF 

Name 

Sri Somnath Ghosh 

Sri Ashim Kumar Bose 

Sri Surojit Chowdhury 

Smt. Arpita Ghorai 
Dutta 

Sri Pabitra Majumder 

Sri Sudipta Das 

Miss Puja Acharya 

Sri Tultul Sur 

Sri Debasish Sarkar 

TOTAL 

Gross 

Amount 
Rs. 

12,594 

10512 

11936 

8987 

7000 

7000 

7000 

5805 

3500 

74,334 

DECEMBER - 2023. 

EPF 

Rs. 

1261 

12% 0.75% 

1511 95 

1078 

ESI 

1432 90 

840 

Rs. 

840 

697 

/840 53 

420 

79 

68 

53 

53 

Deduction 

44 

NIL 

8919 535 

Kevenue General 
Rs. 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NIL 

Charges 
(Advance) 

Rs. 

NIL 

1000 

1000 

1000 

500 

NIL 

500 

NIL 

NIL 

4000 

Received 
Net 

Amount 
Rs. 

10987 

8171 

9413 

6840 

5606 

6106 

5606 

5063 

3080 

60,872 

Signature 



06/02/2024 

(Tuesday) 

07/02/2024 
(Wednesday) 

08/02/2024 
(Thursday) 

University Engineer 

BOTANY, ECONOMICS, FOOD & NUTRITION, BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK 

FACGCOROST) 

1S SESSION 
(11.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.) 

(DSC & GE) 
POLITICAL SCIENCE, ELECTRONICS, BUSINESS 

COMMUNICATION & E-COMMERCE 

(FACHGECO3T), MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS( 
BBAHGECO3T) 

(DSC & GE) 
STATISTICS, PHYSIOLOGY, 

(DSC & GE) 

ENGLISH, FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II 

(FACGCORO6T) 

in Charge of the Oifice of theControlicr of Examinations 

West Bengal State University 

2NO SESSION 
(2.00 P.M. to 4.00 P.M.) 

(DSC & GE) 
GEOGRAPHY, MOLECULAR BIOL0GY, 

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & 

BIOTECHNOLOGY, PSYCHOLOGY, PHILOSOPHY, 
MICRO BIOLOGY, JOURNALISM & MASS 

COMMUNICATION 

(DSC & GE) 
ANTHROPOLOGY, COMPUTER SCIENCE, BENGALI, 

HINDI, URDU, COMPUTER APPLICATION 
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