WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY



Barasat, North 24 Parganas

B.A/B.Sc./B.Com./B.B.A./BCA Semester-III Examination, 2023-24 EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: SEMESTER- III (CBCS SYSTEM)

It is hereby notified for information to all concerned that the dates for Under-Graduate Semester-III Examinations, 2023-24 are scheduled as follows (subject to unavoidable changes)

Theoretical Semester-III Examination 2023-24 (CBCS SYSTEM)

Timings - 02:00 (hrs)

Theoretical (Honours & Programme) -Semester-III (CBCS) Examination 2023-24

Date	(Morning)					
	(11.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.)					
27/01/2024	Core Course-V (Honours)					
(Saturday)						
29/01/2024 (Monday)	Core Course-VI (Honours)					
30/01/2024 (Tuesday)	Core Course-VII (Honours)					
31/01/2024	MODERN INDIAN LANGUAGE					
(Wednesday)	MIL - I (BENGALI)					
(Weariesday)	B.A Programme					
	(FEMALE CANDIDATES ONLY)					
	AND					
	HINDI, SANSKRIT, URDU					
	(MALE & FEMALE CANDIDATES)					
01/02/2024	MODERN INDIAN LANGUAGE					
(Thursday)	MIL - I (BENGALI)					
,	B.A Programme					
	(MALE CANDIDATES ONLY)					
	AND					
	B.COM Programme					
	(MALE & FEMALE CANDIDATES)					
	AND					
	ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH (MALE & FEMALE CANDIDATES)					
02/02/2024	(DSC & GE)					
(Friday)	PHYSICS, ZOOLOGY, EDUCATION, FILM STUDIES, PHYSICAL EDUCATION, HUMAN RIGHTS, WOMEN STUDIES					
03/02/2024	(DSC & GE)					
(Saturday)	MATHEMATICS, HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, HISTORY, ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE					
05/02/2024	(DSC & GE)					
(Monday)	CHEMISTRY, SOCIOLOGY, DEFENCE STUDIES, MUSIC,ARABIC, SANSKRIT					

REMUNERATION OF CASUAL AND TEMPORARY PERSONS FOR THE MONTH OF

DECEMBER - 2023.

SI. No.	Name	Gross Amount		Deduction			Received Net	Signature
		Rs.	EPF Rs. 12%	ESI Rs. 0.75%	Revenue Rs.	General Charges (Advance) Rs.	Amount Rs.	
1	Sri Somnath Ghosh	12,594	1511	95	1	NIL	10987	
2	Sri Ashim Kumar Bose	10512	1261	79	1	1000	8171	
3	Sri Surojit Chowdhury	11936	1432	90	1	1000	9413	
4	Smt. Arpita Ghorai Dutta	8987	1078	68	1	1000	6840	
5	Sri Pabitra Majumder	7000	840	53	1	500	5606	
6	Sri Sudipta Das	7000	840	53	1	NIL	6106	
7	Miss Puja Acharya	7000	840	53	1	500	5606	
8	Sri Tultul Sur	5805	697	44	1	NIL	5063	
9	Sri Debasish Sarkar	3500	420	NIL	NIL	NIL	3080	
	TOTAL -	74,334	8919	535	8	4000	60,872	

06/02/2024 (Tuesday)	(DSC & GE) BOTANY, ECONOMICS, FOOD & NUTRITION, BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK FACGCOR05T)					
	1 ST SESSION (11.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.)	2 ND SESSION (2.00 P.M. to 4.00 P.M.)				
07/02/2024 (Wednesday)	(DSC & GE) POLITICAL SCIENCE, ELECTRONICS, BUSINESS COMMUNICATION & E-COMMERCE (FACHGEC03T), MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS(BBAHGEC03T)	(DSC & GE) GEOGRAPHY, MOLECULAR BIOLOGY, MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & BIOTECHNOLOGY, PSYCHOLOGY, PHILOSOPHY, MICRO BIOLOGY, JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION				
08/02/2024 (Thursday)	(DSC & GE) STATISTICS, PHYSIOLOGY, ENGLISH, FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II (FACGCOR06T)	(DSC & GE) ANTHROPOLOGY, COMPUTER SCIENCE, BENGALI, HINDI, URDU, COMPUTER APPLICATION				

University Engineer
In Charge of the Office of the Controller of Examinations
West Bengal State University